1IV	IC99AGE	CRASH		
:	DDSE	:	BOMDILA	

T

MEGGAOT

PRNL : GOVT.HSS, RUPA

DSE **ITANAGAR** :

DTD. 11-09-2003 (.) AS PER HON'BLE GUWAHATI .ED.2/CC/MISC/44/99 GH COURT ITANAGAR BENCH JUDGEMENT NO.WP(C) NO.522 (AP)/2001 D. 18-06-2003 THE SERVICE OF SHRI MANOJ KUMAR MIRNAL, LAB. ASSTT AS BEEN REINSTATED (.) HE IS ALLOWED TO CONTINUE AT GOVT. H.S.S. JPA WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT (.) IN CASE OF NON-ACCEPTANCE OF INING REPORT OF INCUMBENT RESPONSIBILITY OF CONTEMPT OF (.) CONFIRM OURT WILL BE FIXED TO CONCERN PRINCIPAL/DDSE ETURN SIGNAL (.) MMU

> (MRS.K.NAMCHOOM) DIRECTOR OF SCHOOL EDUCATION GOVT.OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH ITANAGAR Dated Itanagar, the _____ th Sept'03

D...T...O.

Memo No.ED.2/CC/Misc/44/99 4 3.M

- The Secretary (Education), Govt.of Arunachal Pradesh, Itanagar for Copy to :-1. information.
 - The Assistant Registrar, Guwahati High Court, Itanagar Bench for 2. information.

The DDSE, Bomdila for information and necessary action.

The Principal, Govt.HSS, Rupa for information and necessary action. He is 3. requested to furnish the joining report immediately. 4.

Shri Manoj Kumar Mirnal, Laboratory Assistant for compliance.

Office/Spare copy. 6.

5.

(Mrs.K.Namchoom) Director of School Education Govt.of Arunachal Pradesh ltanagar

WTMESSAGE				CRASH	
ТО	:	DDSE	:	BOMDILA	DTO.
INF	:	PRNL	:	GOVT.HSS, RUPA	
FM	:	DSE	:	ITANAGAR	

NO.ED.2/CC/MISC/44/99 DTD. 11-09-2003 (.) AS PER HON'BLE GUWAHATI HIGH COURT ITANAGAR BENCH JUDGEMENT NO.WP(C) NO.522 (AP)/2001 DTD. 18-06-2003 THE SERVICE OF SHRI MANOJ KUMAR MIRNAL, LAB. ASSTT HAS BEEN REINSTATED (.) HE IS ALLOWED TO CONTINUE AT GOVT. H.S.S. RUPA WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT (.) IN CASE OF NON-ACCEPTANCE OF JOINING REPORT OF INCUMBENT RESPONSIBILITY OF CONTEMPT OF COURT WILL BE FIXED TO CONCERN PRINCIPAL/DDSE (.) CONFIRM RETURN SIGNAL (.) MMU

> (MRS.K.NAMCHOOM) DIRECTOR OF SCHOOL EDUCATION GOVT.OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH I T A N A G A R Dated Itanagar, the _____ th Sept'03

Memo No.ED.2/CC/Misc/44/99 [934] Copy to :-

- 1. The Secretary (Education), Govt.of Arunachal Pradesh, Itanagar for information.
- 2. The Assistant Registrar, Guwahati High Court, Itanagar Bench for information.
- 3. The DDSE, Bomdila for information and necessary action.
- 4. The Principal, Govt.HSS, Rupa for information and necessary action. He is requested to furnish the joining report immediately.

Shri Manoj Kumar Mirnal, Laboratory Assistant for compliance.

6. Office/Spare copy.

5.

(Mrs.K.Namchoom) Director of School Education Govt.of Arunachal Pradesh I t a n a g a r